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52 PIGNETER Patrick ITA 11.31 23.10 0:51.09 1:02.96(2) (2) (2) (1)

11,48 23,40 0:51,15 1:03.01(1) (2) (1) (2) 2:05.97 0,00 1000,11
0,001. *

53 KAMMERLANDER Thomas AUT 11.30 23.18 0:51.25 1:03.31(1) (3) (3) (3)

11,38 23,16 0:51,01 1:02.90(3) (3) (2) (1) 2:06.21 0,24 850,00
0,352. *

51 GRUBER Alex ITA 11.31 23.04 0:50.96 1:03.06(2) (1) (1) (2)

11,42 23,27 0:51,36 1:03.30(2) (1) (3) (3) 2:06.36 0,39 700,40
0,103.

48 FEDERER Stefan ITA 11.33 23.19 0:51.32 1:03.38(4) (4) (4) (4)

11,46 23,36 0:51,26 1:03.34(4) (4) (4) (4) 2:06.72 0,75 600,44
0,424.

31 BREITENBERGER Florian ITA 11.38 23.30 0:51.44 1:03.39(7) (6) (5) (5)

11,48 23,52 0:51,68 1:03.61(5) (5) (5) (7) 2:07.00 1,03 550,71
0,435.

47 EGOROV Aleksandr RUS 11.54 23.59 0:51.75 1:03.78(11) (13) (9) (7)

11,52 23,32 0:51,57 1:03.47(7) (6) (7) (6) 2:07.25 1,28 500,57
0,826. *

43 KOVSHIK Stanislav RUS 11.37 23.33 0:51.74 1:03.96(6) (7) (8) (9)

11,54 23,37 0:51,33 1:03.35(9) (8) (6) (5) 2:07.31 1,34 460,45
1,007.

37 SCHMELZER Marius GER 11.45 23.27 0:51.45 1:03.71(9) (5) (6) (6)

11,60 23,77 0:51,76 1:03.84(8) (9) (8) (8) 2:07.55 1,58 420,94
0,758.

46 GLATZL Florian AUT 11.36 23.46 0:51.67 1:03.78(5) (8) (7) (7)

11,38 23,46 0:51,99 1:04.08(6) (7) (9) (9) 2:07.86 1,89 391,18
0,829.

50 SCHEIKL Michael AUT 11.39 23.48 0:51.91 1:04.15(8) (10) (10) (10)

11,49 23,61 0:51,92 1:04.10(10) (10) (10) (10) 2:08.25 2,28 361,20
1,1910.

29 TALIKH Juri RUS 11.56 23.47 0:52.10 1:04.57(12) (9) (11) (11)

11,60 23,61 0:52,06 1:04.35(12) (11) (11) (13) 2:08.92 2,95 341,45
1,6111.

40 ILIEV Veselin BIH 11.70 23.87 0:52.47 1:05.07(15) (15) (15) (14)

11,59 23,67 0:51,96 1:04.20(14) (15) (12) (11) 2:09.27 3,30 321,30
2,1112. *

44 BUKIN Gregori RUS 11.56 23.70 0:52.22 1:04.64(12) (14) (14) (12)

11,45 23,72 0:52,40 1:04.73(11) (13) (13) (15) 2:09.37 3,40 301,83
1,6813.

49 SCHOPF Christian AUT 11.48 23.52 0:52.15 1:04.80(10) (12) (12) (13)

11,51 23,54 0:52,31 1:04.58(13) (12) (14) (14) 2:09.38 3,41 281,68
1,8414.

42 LESLIE Jack NZL 11.56 23.49 0:52.16 1:05.37(12) (11) (13) (15)

11,54 23,30 0:51,77 1:04.24(15) (14) (15) (12) 2:09.61 3,64 261,34
2,4115.

35 SCHILLER Oliver GER 11.81 23.98 0:52.91 1:05.44(17) (16) (16) (16)

11,76 23,94 0:52,77 1:05.28(16) (16) (16) (16) 2:10.72 4,75 252,38
2,4816.

18 GUZELOGLU Isa TUR 11.81 24.23 0:53.21 1:05.86(17) (19) (17) (17)

11,69 23,98 0:53,05 1:05.72(17) (17) (17) (18) 2:11.58 5,61 242,82
2,9017.

36 HOFMANN Daniel SUI 11.89 24.33 0:53.53 1:06.13(19) (20) (19) (18)

11,85 24,19 0:53,29 1:05.62(18) (18) (18) (17) 2:11.75 5,78 232,72
3,1718.

38 LIMMER Josef GER 11.96 24.11 0:53.45 1:06.22(21) (17) (18) (19)

11,90 24,16 0:53,58 1:06.23(19) (19) (19) (19) 2:12.45 6,48 223,33
3,2619.
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39 WICHAN Christian GER 11.71 24.16 0:53.53 1:06.52(16) (18) (19) (20)

11,87 24,26 0:53,65 1:06.50(20) (20) (20) (20) 2:13.02 7,05 213,60
3,5620. *

32 ZASUWA Rafal POL 12.03 24.49 0:54.44 1:07.85(25) (22) (21) (23)

11,97 24,22 0:54,01 1:07.29(22) (21) (21) (21) 2:15.14 9,17 204,39
4,8921.

34 LENKO Myroslav UKR 11.91 24.78 0:54.72 1:07.79(20) (23) (23) (21)

11,84 24,58 0:54,77 1:07.57(21) (22) (22) (22) 2:15.36 9,39 194,67
4,8322.

24 BUDNY Patryk POL 12.02 24.48 0:54.54 1:07.81(24) (21) (22) (22)

12,01 24,63 0:55,54 1:08.47(22) (23) (23) (23) 2:16.28 10,31 185,57
4,8523.

2 ZUBER Mateusz POL 11.98 24.85 0:55.56 1:09.13(23) (24) (24) (24)

11,99 24,71 0:55,49 1:08.47(25) (25) (24) (23) 2:17.60 11,63 175,57
6,1724.

33 REEVES Joshua GBR 12.22 25.15 0:56.07 1:09.47(26) (25) (25) (26)

12,20 25,14 0:55,48 1:08.47(26) (26) (25) (23) 2:17.94 11,97 165,57
6,5125. *

7 ERCOSKUN Coskun TUR 11.96 25.19 0:56.28 1:09.14(21) (26) (26) (25)

11,83 24,48 0:56,31 1:10.08(24) (24) (26) (26) 2:19.22 13,25 157,18
6,1826.

Bewerbsstatistik: Für die Richtigkeit      -      Certified correct

Juryvorsitzender:  Rennleiter: 

Gemeldete Teilnehmer:
 nicht in der Wertung:

Gewertete Teilnehmer: 26

26

PAREGGER Simon / AUTTRIBUS OTHMAR / ITA
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